

## COMMONWEALTH CLYDESDALE HORSE SOCIETY AUSTRALIA Inc.

Reg.No. A0019631A ABN 24 748 123 650

## **FEES & CHARGES**

as of 1st July 2024

Membership Fees Membership (1st July – 30th June)	
- MCHUCISHU (13t JUN - JUH JUHC)	\$85.00
	\$20.00
The joining ree (revious riember)	Ψ20.00
Junior Entitlement Levy (Under 18 years) (1st July – 30th June)	\$11.00
Registration Fees	
Registrations (Male & Female)	\$70.00
Registrations (Geldings)	\$40.00
	\$60.00
	70000
Late Registrations	
Male or Female Late Registrations\$	190.00
(Inc Registration & Penalty Fee - if <i>registered during the following two</i>	
seasons)	
Gelding Late Registrations\$	110.00
Gelding Late Registrations\$ (Inc Registration & Penalty Fee - if <i>registered during the following two</i>	110.00
Gelding Late Registrations\$	110.00
Gelding Late Registrations\$  (Inc Registration & Penalty Fee - if <i>registered during the following two seasons</i> )	110.00
Gelding Late Registrations	
Gelding Late Registrations	\$30.00
Gelding Late Registrations	\$30.00 \$70.00
Gelding Late Registrations	\$30.00
Gelding Late Registrations	\$30.00 \$70.00
Gelding Late Registrations	\$30.00 \$70.00 \$90.00
Gelding Late Registrations	\$30.00 \$70.00
Gelding Late Registrations	\$30.00 \$70.00 \$90.00 \$30.00
Gelding Late Registrations	\$30.00 \$70.00 \$90.00
Gelding Late Registrations	\$30.00 \$70.00 \$90.00 \$30.00
Gelding Late Registrations	\$30.00 \$70.00 \$90.00 \$30.00

## All fees include GST